Court #
9:00am

9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm
10:00pm
10:30pm

11:00pm

112]13]4]5]6]7]8]9]10

Drop In

1:30pm - 4:00pm

112]13]4]5]6]7

Drop In

8l9ojJ1oj112|3]4]5]6]7]8]9]10

1:30pm - 4:00pm

Drop In

1:30pm - 4:00pm

112]13]4]5]6]7]8]9]10

Drop In
1:30pm - 4:00pm

3 U 0 0
Member Only
Member Only
Member Only
Member Only
*schedule shows possible maximum amount of courts being taken*
Member Drop- In Singles Doubles
Only Allowed Ladder Ladder

112]13]4]5]6]7]8]9]10

Drop In

1:30pm - 4:00pm

Member Only

1[2]3]4]s]6]7

8

[N
o

1l2]3]4]s]6]7]8]9]10

Court #

Drop In
9:00am - 4:00

9:00am

Drop In

9:30am

9:00am - 5:30pm

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

Singles

6:00pm

Ladder

6:30pm

7:00pm

Member Only

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm
10:30pm

11:00pm

Private

Lessons

Member Hours:

Mon - Fri: 1:30pm - 10:00pm

Sat: 9:00am - 4:00pm

Sun: 9:00am - 8:00pm eff. 02/20/22

2/6/2022




