	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday		
Court # 9:00am	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7	8 9 10 Court 9:00ar	
9:30am						Drop In	Drop In	9:30ar	
10:00am						9:00am - 4:00pm	9:00am - 5:30	pm ^{10:00a}	am
10:30am								10:30a	am
11:00am								11:00a	am
11:30am								11:30a	am
12:00pm								12:00p	pm
12:30pm								12:30p	pm
1:00pm								1:00pr	m
1:30pm								1:30pr	m
2:00pm	Drop In		-	2:00pr) m				
2:30pm	1:30pm - 4:00pm	Classes		2:30pr	m				
3:00pm	1.50pm - 4.00pm	1.50pm - 4.00pm		1.50pm - 4.00pm	1.50pm - 4.00pm	Until		3:00pr	om
3:30pm								3:30pr	
4:00pm						4:00pm		4:00pr	
4:30pm						Competition Team		4:30pr	
			Classes			Silver & Gold			
5:00pm	Classes until 8:30	Classes until 8:30	Until	Classes until 8:30	Classes until 9:30	Ladder		5:00pr	
5:30pm			7:30pm					5:30pr	
6:00pm							Singles	6:00pr	m
6:30pm							Ladder	6:30pr	m
7:00pm		Member Only						7:00pr	'n
7:30pm							Member Only	7:30pr	'n
8:00pm			Member Only					8:00pr	m
8:30pm	Member Only	Doubles						8:30pr	m
9:00pm		Ladder		Member Only	Member Only			9:00pr	m
9:30pm								9:30pr	m
10:00pm								10:00p	pm
10:30pm								10:30p	
11:00pm								11:00p	
11.0000111								11.000	

